Contract
U922
U922
U922
U922
U922
U922
V203
V203

DB2101
DB2101
DB2101
DB2101

Age

N N N N NN N

N N NN
00O 00 00 0o

Cylinder
583B
583B
5858
585B
584B
584B
13B
138
54A
54A
53A
53A

LBF
59266
57818
78806
75081
70669
72535
40809
39662
79940
80139
41658
39919

PSI
4720
4600
6270
5970
5620
5770
3250
3160
6360
6380
3320
3180

Area
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566

P/F
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Design
240135
240135
240043
240043
240043
240043
240456
240456

Required
3000
3000
4500
4500
4500
4500
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

Made
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/6/2024
2/6/2024
2/6/2024
2/6/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024
1/19/2024

Tested
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024

28 days ago was the snow event from Jan. 15th thru Jan. 19th, 2024. This is all that was broken last week.

Fracture
Cone & Shear
Cone & Shear
Cone & Split
Cone & Shear

Columnar
Cone
Cone & Shear
Cone & Split
Cone
Cone
Columnar
Columnar



